Anderson County, KS Town 0ilfield Service, Inc. Commenced Spudding:
Well: Zastrow 18-HP (913) 837-8400 7/2/2013
Lease Owner: Haas

WELL LOG
Thickness of Strata Formation ~Total Depth
17 Soil-Clay 17
43 Shale 60
27 Lime 87
15 , Shale 102
2 Lime 104
5 Shale 109
46 Shale 155
11 Lime 166
7 Shale 173
12 Lime 185
10 Sandy Lime 185
14 Lime 209
7 Shale 216
22 Lime 238
2 Shale 240
24 Lime 264
4 Shale 268
3 Lime 271
7 Sandy Shale 278
17 Shale 295
5 Sand 300
5 Sandy Shale 305
3 Shale 308
10 Sand 318
16 Sandy Shale 334
58 Shale 392
6 Sand 398
5 Sandy Shale 402
27 Shale 430
2 Lime 432
6 Shale 438
3 Lime 1 441
3 Shale 444
9 Lime 453
10 Shale 463
10 Sand 473
10 Shale 483
20 Sand and Sandy Shale 503
22 Coal 505
8 Lime 513




Anderson County, KS Town 0ilfield Service, Inc. . Commenced Spudding:
Well: Zastrow 18-HP {913) B837-8400 7/2/2013
Lease Owner: Haas

5 Shale 518
3 Lime 521
6 Shale 527
5 Lime 532
20 Shale 552
11 Lime 563
21 Shale 584
3 Lime 587
14 Shale 601
2 Lime 603
8 Shale 611
B Sand 616
7 Sandy Shale 623
33 Shale 656
12 Sandy Shale 668
6 Sand 674
24 Shale 698
2 Lime 700
B Shale 708
7 Sand 715
1 Sand 716
6 Sand 722
6 Sand 728
1 Sand 729
4 Sand 733
1 Broken Sand 734
10 Sandy Shale 744
36 Shale 780-TD
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I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended In writing on the front of the form or in the customer's
account records, at our office, and condltions of service on the back of this form are In effect for services identlfied on this for




